LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/GRB21012730/ETY3E2-1
Date: 10/03/2022

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  India International Insurance Pte Ltd  Policy No: D21MFL0000447
ﬁ';’“_ma"t Vehicle g ke263T Insured Vehicle No : SLS8247K
Date of Loss: 10/12/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MFL2021D0005535
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLK6263T
Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN JETTA, 1.4 (A) Engine No: CAXB28457
Reg. Date: 18/09/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Chassis No: WVWZzZZ16ZDM001094
Colour: Black Odometer: 153657 km
Engine Capacity: 1390 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/40Z R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/40Z R18
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 7,182.00 1,787.00 5,395.00 75.12
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,500.00 1,080.00 1,420.00 56.80
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 9,682.00 2,867.00 6,815.00 70.39

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 2,300.00
Nett Amount (S$) 9,682.00 2,300.00 7,382.00 76.24
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/02/2022
CAR HUB HOLDINGS PTE LTD (HQ)
Date Inspected: 17/12/2021  Inspected At: 143 Bukit Timah Road
Singapore 229843

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days
Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.



REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Mar 2022)

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Parts: 143
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK6263T)

Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.

0 ~NO OB WDN -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Qty Part No.

=S NN 2 A N a N a -

-

Particulars

*BOOTLID

*BOOTLID VOLKSWAGEN MOTIF
*BOOTLID JETTA EMBLEM

*BOOTLID TSI EMBLEM

*BOOTLID INNER LOCK

*BOOTLID STRIKER

*BOOTLID DRAUGHT WEATHERSTRIP
*TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY

*REAR END PANEL

*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH
*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR

*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER
*TEROSTAT

*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP/FASTENER
*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Repair

Essential

Essential

Essential

Not Necessary

Not Necessary

Not Necessary

Not Necessary

Repair

Not Necessary
Dented/Chafed/Distorted
Not Necessary
Cut/Chafed

Not Necessary

Cracked

Not Necessary

Essential

Malfunctioned due to impact

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,433.00F
71.00F
58.00F
31.00F
158.00 F
31.00F
168.00 F
1,198.00F
990.00F
125.00F
1,278.00F
202.00F
396.00F
395.00F
118.00 F

160.00FS
50.00FS
320.00FS

7,182.00
0.00

7,182.00

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*FL
*71.00 FL
*58.00 FL
*31.00 FL

*-FL

*-FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*1,056.00 FL
*FL
*396.00 FL
*FL
*118.00 FL

*-FS
*30.00FS

*200.00FS

1,960.00
173.00

1,787.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.




Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1

TO DISCONNECT REAR WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL New
COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS,RECONNECT & CHECK
FUNCTIONS INCLUDING TO REPLACE/RECALIBRATE REAR

BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS TO SPECIFICATIONS

TO DISMANTLE/TRANSFER/REBUILD BOOTLID New
FITTINGS/ANCILLARY ACCESSORIES TO NEW BOOTLID
TO DISMANTLE/INSTALL REAR LUGGAGE FITTINGS/ANCILLARY New

ATTACHMENTS,BOARDS, TRIMS,GARNISHES,SPARE TYRE,TOOLS
ETC.TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL New
UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATIONS ETC
TO DISMANTLE/RENEW THE REAR ACCIDENT DAMAGED New

PORTIONS.TO HEAT,KNOCK-
OUT,RESHAPE,STRAIGHTEN,ORIENTATE & ALIGN BOOTLID & ITS
INNER REINFORCEMENT,BOOTLID INNER LOCK/STRIKER,REAR
END PANEL,REAR FENDER O/S & N/S.REAR COMPARTMENT
FLOOR/TYRE WELL PANEL ETC.TO SYMMETRICAL DIMENSIONS

TO PUTTY/PRIMER APPLICATION AND SPRAY PAINTING INCLUDING  New
TOCUH-UP AFFECTED AREAS WITH POLYURETHANE PAINT }

TO DO RUST PROOFING AND CAVITIES PRESERVATION ON THE New
REPLACED AND REPAIRED PANELS }

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

80.00

150.00

150.00

120.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

2,500.00

Amount

50.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

400.00

600.00

0.00

1,080.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >



