LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/GRB21012730/ETY3E2-1

10/03/2022 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: D21MFL0000447

Claimant Vehicle SLK6263T Insured Vehicle No: SLS8247K

No:

Date of Loss: 10/12/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MFL2021D0005535

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SLK6263T**

Make & Model: VOLKSWAGEN JETTA, 1.4 (A) CAXB28457 Engine No:

Reg. Date: 18/09/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Chassis No: WVWZZZ16ZDM001094

Colour: Odometer: 153657 km Black

Engine Capacity: 1390 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Yes No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/407 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 225/407 R18 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		7,182.00	1,787.00	5,395.00	75.12
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,500.00	1,080.00	1,420.00	56.80
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,682.00	2,867.00	6,815.00	70.39
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,300.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,682.00	2,300.00	7,382.00	76.24

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 03/02/2022

CAR HUB HOLDINGS PTE LTD (HQ) Date Inspected: 17/12/2021 Inspected At:

143 Bukit Timah Road

Singapore 229843

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: **CHEN TSUE YEE** Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Mar 2022)

Parts: 143 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK6263T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Repair	1,433.00 F	*- FL
2	1		*BOOTLID VOLKSWAGEN MOTIF	Essential	71.00 F	*71.00 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID JETTA EMBLEM	Essential	58.00 F	*58.00 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID TSI EMBLEM	Essential	31.00 F	*31.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	158.00 F	*- FL
6	1		*BOOTLID STRIKER	Not Necessary	31.00 F	*- FL
7	1		*BOOTLID DRAUGHT WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	168.00 F	*- FL
8	2		*TAILLAMP ASSEMBLY	Not Necessary	1,198.00 F	*- FL
9	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	990.00 F	*- FL
10	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Not Necessary	125.00 F	*- FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Chafed/Distorted	1,278.00 F	*1,056.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	202.00 F	*- FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	Cut/Chafed	396.00 F	*396.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	395.00 F	*- FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cracked	118.00 F	*118.00 FL
16	2		*TEROSTAT	Not Necessary	160.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP/FASTENER	Essential	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
18	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Malfunctioned due to impact	320.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (CC)	7 400 00	4 000 00
			- List Item Dis	Sub Total (S\$) count on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	7,182.00 0.00	1,960.00 173.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Total Parts (S\$)

7,182.00

1,787.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISCONNECT REAR WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS,RECONNECT & CHECK FUNCTIONS INCLUDING TO REPLACE/RECALIBRATE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS TO SPECIFICATIONS	New	80.00	50.00
2	TO DISMANTLE/TRANSFER/REBUILD BOOTLID FITTINGS/ANCILLARY ACCESSORIES TO NEW BOOTLID	New	150.00	0.00
3	TO DISMANTLE/INSTALL REAR LUGGAGE FITTINGS/ANCILLARY ATTACHMENTS,BOARDS,TRIMS,GARNISHES,SPARE TYRE,TOOLS ETC.TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	150.00	30.00
4	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATIONS ETC	New	120.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE/RENEW THE REAR ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTIONS.TO HEAT,KNOCK-OUT,RESHAPE,STRAIGHTEN,ORIENTATE & ALIGN BOOTLID & ITS INNER REINFORCEMENT,BOOTLID INNER LOCK/STRIKER,REAR END PANEL,REAR FENDER O/S & N/S.REAR COMPARTMENT FLOOR/TYRE WELL PANEL ETC.TO SYMMETRICAL DIMENSIONS	New	1,000.00	400.00
6	TO PUTTY/PRIMER APPLICATION AND SPRAY PAINTING INCLUDING TOCUH-UP AFFECTED AREAS WITH POLYURETHANE PAINT }	New	1,000.00	600.00
7	TO DO RUST PROOFING AND CAVITIES PRESERVATION ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PANELS }	New	0.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	2,500.00	1,080.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >